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ATLETICO
MADRID

ATHLETIC
BILBAO

Coach
Diego
Simeone
Captain
Antonio
Lopez
All-time record*
W66 D18 L34
European pedigree
Europa League 2010
Super Cup 2010
Cup Winners’ Cup 1962
Intercontinental Cup 1974

Coach
Marcelo

Bielsa
Captain
Helton
Arruda

All-time record
W56 D19 L38

European pedigree
Lost final of 1977

UEFA Cup on away
goals to Juventus

PROBABLE
LINE-UPSROUTE TO FINAL

Topped Goup I with 4 wins,
scoring 11 goals, conceding 4

ROUTE TO FINAL
Topped Goup F with 4 wins,
scoring 11 goals, conceding 8

Round of 32
Lazio 3-1 (a), 1-0 (h)
Round of 16
Besiktas 3-1 (h), 3-0 (a)
Quarter-finals
Hannover 2-1 (h), 2-1 (a)
Semi-finals
Valencia 4-2 (h), 1-0 (a)

Round of 32
Lokomotiv Moscow 1-2 (a), 1-0 (h)
Round of 16
Man Utd 3-2 (a), 2-1 (a)
Quarter-finals
Schalke 4-2 (a), 2-2 (h)
Semi-finals
Sporting Club 1-2 (a), 3-1 (h)

Goals scored
Goals against

Corners
Fouls

 Yellow cards

2.14
0.71
5.93

17.9
2.21

2.00
1.43
6.29
14.6
2.50

TEAM STATISTICS (per match)

GOAL TIMES
Total minutes
played
1,260
Leading in
matches (mins)
656 (52.0%)

Behind
39 (3.2%)

Level
565 (44.8%)

4-0

5-07-5

5-1

5-24-2

GOAL TIMES
Total minutes
played
1,260
Leading in
matches (mins)
494
(39.2%)

Behind
144
(11.4%)

Level
622 (49.4%)

7-2

3-04-6

4-5

6-54-2

Top scorer
Radamel
Falcao 10

Top scorer
Fernando
Llorente 7

SHOTS
BREAKDOWN

Total
shots
131

5774

56%
On target

Wide Total
shots
169

78

91

46%

*Includes UEFA Cup Pictures:
Getty

Images

HEAD-TO-HEAD
La Liga only, since 1929

Madrid 64 Bilbao 59

D27

2011/12 MEETINGS
Oct
Mar

Bilbao
Madrid

Madrid
Bilbao

3-0
2-1

La Liga
La Liga

May 9, National Arena,
Bucharest

Falcao
Lopez

Juanfran

Godin

Courtois

Iraizoz

Llorente

Susaeta

Muniain
Iturraspe

Gomez

Herrera

Aurtenetxe
Amorebieta Martinez

Turan

Luis
Miranda

Koke

Perea

Suarez

Iraola


